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
kitchen with island work center, huge
24’ family room, $57,240 complete, as

Affordable financing available on this

huge 69' x 300" site in AVON TOWN-
built home fea-

saver kithcen, 1% baths, 15' x 106
master bedroom, FULL BASEMENT

LumberJack 852-6411

$2,050 DOWN - $450 MONTH
Affbrdable financing available on this
brapd new tri-level home in a country
setting near CLARKSTON Plenty of
room for a young family. this energy
efficient home features a spacious liv
ing roomn . country kithen with wood
cahbinetry 3 large bedrooms.. family
room . lots of closets and storage area
Affprdably priced at $50.550

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY
Rustic designed custom built heme in
an |excellent residential area only a
block from Elizabeth Lake A spacious
oren floor plan offers over 1600 Sq. Ft
of well planned hiving area  studio
vaulted ceilings, gourmet kitchen with
island work center, huge family room,
arage. Full price, $53.000, Veteranson-
y $950 move-in, others as low as $470
Mo, principle and interest with $2.150
down plus closing costs

a

VISIT OUR MODEL
Dinections No on Haggerty Rd to
Ridhardson Rd , right tc Keelson, left to

LN OF Big Beaver and Crooks 3 bed-
room, 1% bath brick, double heated ga-
urchase options

rage Custom extras,
available Owner 362-3046 or 852-622

Edwood, left on Edwood to mode!
LUMBERJACK 363-9208

WHITE “AKE Twp 4 bedroom, 2%
bath colomal on cul-de-sac with lake

9

extras. $157,500 Buyers Only 651-883

ROCHESTER - BY OWNER. Executive
3,300 sq. ft. custom home on fully wood-

rivileges. 2,400 sq ft living area Li
graryA breakfast room, ssack bar in

ed lot. No lawn work. 5 bedrooms, li- | kitthen, formal dining room Owner
brary, Iivin$ room, dining room, kitch- | asking $89,900 Excellent financing
en (15x25'), family room (15x25°) Man; available 698-2731

WILL CONSIDER TRADE - anything of

ONE CALL DOES IT ALL!
Place your classified want ad in
Suburban Detroit's finest market
The Observer & Eccentric Newspapers

591-0900 Wayne

644-1070 Qakland
852-3222 Rochester/Avon

Use your Visa or Master Card

5 BEDROOMS

EASY TERMS

(1-ba) Approximately 2300 sq. ft. brick
construction, 5 bedroom home. This
home features 2 car garage, premium
site, separate dining room, extremely
spacious family room with wood burn-
ing fireplace Substantially below mar-
ket interest rate. Call for exciting de-
tails and personal tour. Priced for fast
sale $81,900. ML 70768,

Century 21

VINCENT N. LEE
EXECUTIVE TRANSFER SALES

851-4100

CHARMING DECORATING THEME
for the execulive taste. 3 bedroom
ranch in Kendallwood Sub. with 2 baths,
family room, fireplace, finished Florida
room, 2 car attached garage & many
fine extras $82 900

JUST REDUCED - Superior land con-
tract terms. Large 4 bedroom, 2% bath
Colonial on very private lot. Family
room, separate dining room & living
room, huge master bedroom Walk to
swim club. $116,800

Electro?‘ife%‘ty

ssociates
M.D. HARWELL CO.
31513 Northwestern, Farmington Hills

626-3800

ROCHESTER - Spacious country ranch
home on wooded % acre lot. 3% bed-
rooms, 2 full baths, 2 sink kitchen, large

value for down payment, balance LC
Excellent Waterford Twp location, 3
bedrooms, 1'% baths, basement, garage,

family /dining room, fireplace in living | 683-2303 1-984-2936
room, 2 car attached garage, utility

room, wook room, large Mediterranean

Room with wet bar overlooking terrace m Hom“ FOf s.'.

& pond Assumable 875% mortgage

$84,500. Call owner 851-0277 w.yn. county

heat, very clean Assume L.C. 656-0163

SELL or trade $189 900 valve, assum-
able 10% % mortgage, payments §1,268
month, 3015 sq. ft. 4 bedrooms plus den
and large family room, Williamsburg
colonial on wooded lot in beautiful Hid-
den Valley Sub. in Troy 641-7964

ROCHESTER $86,000 1 8 Acres 3 bed-
room brick ranch, family room/fire-
lace, dining room, finished basement,
Vo car garage, oak floors, deck, gas

BROWNSTOWN - I-75 & Sibley. 2 bed-
roams. half acre, full basement, 10x12
storage shed Grapes, cherry & walnut
trees. $38,500 479-1803

AUBURN HEIGHTS- Maintenance free
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
& 2 bedroom apartments All appli- | ®quipped kitchen with pantry and eat: SOUTHF'ELD yard, family neighborhood. Lease-pur. |outh School district, Walking distance. | sunroom, basement, 2 car garage with | John Eckstrom, Days 9760 | 400 Apartments For Rent

m apartmen appli- chase option. $575 + deposit  847-2618 |to schools, $625 month 455-0964 | remote. Treed lot. Immaculate. Asking | FARMINGTON HILLS Lovely 3 bed P

ances, carports, community building, | IN§ Space, drapes, carport, balcony and

$750 per month [Immediate occupancy

room Ranch with family room fire

pool, tennis courts & rural setling :wlnvlldt;)arlw:t&ragerkar::eaw;tl::::o;m;(» Furrnshed BIRMINGHAM - 3 bedroom bungalow, CANTON. Large 3 bedroom ranch | Broker-Bruce 851-8070 | niace. fenced yard & more' Only $370
N e e Cludes ~ HIGH RISE APARTMENTS | very sharp & very clean, near commut. |Family room, formal dining room, & mo Call 3312427
OPEN Mon thru Fri, 10-6 complex ‘ml“desqtﬂ""s courts, poo er train &35& $450 2 month, $500 se- |car garage, 2% baths, fenced yard FARMINGTON HILLS Mo 531-242
Saturday 10-4 and picnic area Studios from $314, 1 1 and 2 BEDROOMS curity, 0o pets 644-3185 | 3550 plus utilities 453-2370 | Rent with option) to buy. Builder's mod- | RARMINGTON HILLS - quawnt older PARK H”_L
el, 2000 sq. ft. cplonial, 4 bedrooms, li- | home on § acres 4 bedrooms New

PHONE 362-4088

bedroom from $368 Open waekda;'s
9AM-5PM 356-7878

W. BLOOMFIELD AREA
Completely renovated studio apart
ment New carpeting & blinds $235

1-666-4841

13 TO 16 MILE RD near Crooks
Amber has flatlets & miniflats (studios),
fireplaces, oak floors

TREE TOP
LOFTS

We have a new one bedroom apartment
complete with balcony, walk-in closet,
ea tope colors, deluxe kitchen and

549-4045

SHORT TERM LEASE

559-2680

SOUTHFIELD, 12 Mile-Telegraph
Beautifully furnished 1 bedroom & den,
heat, dishes & linens. November to
April. $450 month References 357-1327

WAYNE efficiency apartments. $50 -
$60 weekly. 32561 Michigan Ave  be-
tween Merriman & Venoy Adults. No
pets. Call 10am - 8pm 728-5727

BIRMINGHAM, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, li-
brary, living room, dining room, fire
place, appliances, 2 car garage, patio
$600 /mo. Children, pets O.K. 851-1990

BIRMINGHAM
3 bedroom Bungalow on 14 Mile Rd.,
near Greenfield Appliances. $375
month Security deposit 646-7017

CANTON, 3 bedroom, Holiday Park
Sub, fireplace, family room, full base
ment, $410 mo + utilities. Available
now. Days 662-8672, Eves 973-1538

brary, 2% baths, fireplace in master
bedroom & family room, walk out base-
ment, $1200 per mo 50% applied to
purchase price Must See, Call 471-4555

kitchen, 2 car garage (opener) $575
mo. | security & references  531.0267

CANTON - 3 bedroom Tri Level, 1%
bath, carpeted, appliances, newly deco-
rated 1 months security deposit. Avail-
able Oct. 1. 3400 month. Eves 624-0804

CANTON - 3 bedroom custom ranch, 2
baths, family room with fireplace, cen-
tral air, appliances many extras $600

400 Apartments For Rent

STONEYBRUDKE MPTS

*100

MOVES YOU IN
ASK ABOUT OUR RENT SPECIAL!
1 and 2 bedrooms from $285
* All Appliances « Clubhouse
« Central Air « Swimming Pool

N

e el ' : BIRMINGHAM
A 402 Furnished Apts. - : mo. 71225192 After 6, 981-4381 | Joy Rd. at 1-275 * Laundry « Storage
Northville and have a scenic natwral F«M' m n'ﬂ"l]‘g.nC|0. ; CANTON - 3 bedroom brick ranch 1/, i =
witing complete with stream & park = T T TR ST iﬁ"’%’ﬁﬁ;" g&lg:;(;l- :“’*‘ 'm:;i Family room, fireplace, patio, carpeted 1&2 Bedrooms 12 Baths (Located on Venoy, just N. of Michigan Ave. in Wayne)
4 ABANDON K , RE L o parks, |¢ ¢ > S
Ay i o Select Rentals - All Areas 100's Available schools, shopping, free tennis courts, h:rl:';id ’?;sn:)r;:u:l:vhxm';:)t?;'m br;ar POO"TennIS plymOUth Schools Open Da")’ 8 am-3 pm
8-9078 e Help and Tenants 18220 W McNichols YMCA with racquet ball & pool. $425 i
348.907 $42-8886 W 7 P ol =L a5 g s L& Mary, Home 4555214  work 453-6586 \ Weekends 12-5 pm
- - * CANTON - 3 or 4 bedroom ranches, ‘ . 326_%70
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